
 
1 2   Team Scores  

T2  1   Baylor 284  280       564  -12 
1  2   Maryland 283  284       567  -9 
5  3   UCF 289  279       568  -8 

T2  4   SMU 284  291       575  -1 
4  5   Kansas 288  289       577  +1 
8  6   UNLV 299  283       582  +6 
6  7   Brigham Young 296  289       585  +9 
7  8   Texas State 298  299       597  +21 
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2024 Texas Showdown Presented by Veritex Bank - Stroke
Dallas Athletic Club

Dallas, TX 
Day 1 Dallas Athletic Club - Blue Course and Day 2 Dallas Athletic Club - Blue Course 

Dates: Apr 08 - Apr 09 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

2 1   Patricie Mackova  Maryland  69  66       135  -9   
1 2   Rosie Belsham  Baylor  68  69       137  -7   

T5 3   Molly Smith  UCF  71  67       138  -6   
T5 4   Ellie Szeryk  SMU  71  68       139  -5   
T3 T5   Nicha Kanpai  Maryland  70  70       140  -4   
T5 T5   Jess Baker  UCF  71  69       140  -4   
T11 T7   Katie Poots *  UCF  72  70       142  -2   
T11 T7   Alexa Udom  Brigham Young  72  70       142  -2   
T22 T7   Ashleen Kaur  Baylor  73  69       142  -2   
T11 T10   Sera Hasegawa  Baylor  72  71       143  -1   
T11 T10   Pimpisa Sisutham  UCF  72  71       143  -1   
T11 T10   Thienna Huynh  UNLV  72  71       143  -1   
T11 T10   Jordan Rothman  Kansas  72  71       143  -1   
T5 T14   Amy DeKock  Kansas  71  73       144  E   
T34 T14   Yoonjeong Huh *  Baylor  76  68       144  E   
T5 T16   Mackenzie Lee  SMU  71  74       145  +1   
T11 T16   Maria Vittoria Corbi  Maryland  72  73       145  +1   
T22 T16   Hanna Hawks  Kansas  73  72       145  +1   
T11 T16   Lauren Clark  Kansas  72  73       145  +1   
T28 T20   Mayumi Umezu  UNLV  75  71       146  +2   
T28 T20   Emily Odwin  SMU  75  71       146  +2   
T22 T20   June Song *  SMU  73  73       146  +2   
T22 T20   Hailey Jones  Texas State  73  73       146  +2   
T26 T20   Lily McCauley  Brigham Young  74  72       146  +2   
T5 T20   Silje Ohma  Baylor  71  75       146  +2   
T34 T26   BaiMai Seema  Baylor  76  71       147  +3   
T40 T26   Maria Jose Martinez  UNLV  78  69       147  +3   
T28 T26   Brittany Shin  UCF  75  72       147  +3   
T34 T29   McKenzi Hall  UNLV  76  72       148  +4   
T34 T29   Adeline Anderson *  Brigham Young  76  72       148  +4   
T3 T29   Tess Davenport  SMU  70  78       148  +4   
T28 T32   Lila Galeai  Brigham Young  75  74       149  +5   
T11 T32   Virginia Bossi  Maryland  72  77       149  +5   
T11 T34   Junia Gabasa  Texas State  72  78       150  +6   
T28 T34   Maria Jose Barragan  Brigham Young  75  75       150  +6   
T45 T34   Celine Chen *  SMU  79  71       150  +6   
T11 T34   Ashley Chow  SMU  72  78       150  +6   
T28 T34   Gracie Olkowski *  UNLV  75  75       150  +6   
T40 39   Berlin Long  Brigham Young  78  73       151  +7   
39 T40   Panassaya Somchit  Maryland  77  75       152  +8   

T26 T40   Yvonne Chamness  Texas State  74  78       152  +8   
48 T40   Fia Lindblom  Texas State  81  71       152  +8   

T40 T40   Lily Hirst  Kansas  78  74       152  +8   
T40 44   Camille Banzet  UCF  78  75       153  +9   
T34 45   Toa Yokoyama  UNLV  76  78       154  +10 
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2024 Texas Showdown Presented by Veritex Bank - Stroke
Dallas Athletic Club

Dallas, TX 
Day 1 Dallas Athletic Club - Blue Course and Day 2 Dallas Athletic Club - Blue Course 

Dates: Apr 08 - Apr 09 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

49 T46   Lyla Louderbaugh *  Kansas  82  73       155  +11   
T40 T46   Nicole Vivier *  SMU  78  77       155  +11   
T45 48   Mattingly Palmer  Texas State  79  77       156  +12   
T50 T49   Matilda Svahn *  Texas State  84  76       160  +16   
T50 T49   Mallory Matthews *  Baylor  84  76       160  +16   
47 51   Hannah Herbel *  Baylor  80  83       163  +19   
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2024 Texas Showdown Presented by Veritex Bank - Stroke
Dallas Athletic Club

Dallas, TX 
Day 1 Dallas Athletic Club - Blue Course and Day 2 Dallas Athletic Club - Blue Course 

Dates: Apr 08 - Apr 09 



2024 Texas Showdown Presented by Veritex Bank - Stroke
Dallas Athletic Club

Dallas, TX 
Day 1 Dallas Athletic Club - Blue Course and Day 2 Dallas Athletic Club - Blue Course 

Dates: Apr 08 - Apr 09 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Baylor 284 280 564

2 Rosie Belsham (4) 68 69 137

T7 Ashleen Kaur (2) 73 69 142

T10 Sera Hasegawa (1) 72 71 143

T20 Silje Ohma (5) 71 75 146

T26 BaiMai Seema (3) 76 71 147

2 Maryland 283 284 567

1 Patricie Mackova (1) 69 66 135

T5 Nicha Kanpai (2) 70 70 140

T16 Maria Vittoria Corbi (3) 72 73 145

T32 Virginia Bossi (5) 72 77 149

T40 Panassaya Somchit (4) 77 75 152

3 UCF 289 279 568

3 Molly Smith (3) 71 67 138

T5 Jess Baker (1) 71 69 140

T10 Pimpisa Sisutham (2) 72 71 143

T26 Brittany Shin (4) 75 72 147

44 Camille Banzet (5) 78 75 153

4 SMU 284 291 575

4 Ellie Szeryk (5) 71 68 139

T16 Mackenzie Lee (1) 71 74 145

T20 Emily Odwin (2) 75 71 146

T29 Tess Davenport (3) 70 78 148

T34 Ashley Chow (4) 72 78 150

5 Kansas 288 289 577

T10 Jordan Rothman (4) 72 71 143

T14 Amy DeKock (5) 71 73 144

T16 Lauren Clark (2) 72 73 145

T16 Hanna Hawks (3) 73 72 145

T40 Lily Hirst (1) 78 74 152

6 UNLV 299 283 582

T10 Thienna Huynh (5) 72 71 143

T20 Mayumi Umezu (3) 75 71 146

T26 Maria Jose Martinez (2) 78 69 147

T29 McKenzi Hall (4) 76 72 148

45 Toa Yokoyama (1) 76 78 154

7 Brigham Young 296 289 585

T7 Alexa Udom (2) 72 70 142

T20 Lily McCauley (4) 74 72 146

T32 Lila Galeai (5) 75 74 149

T34 Maria Jose Barragan (1) 75 75 150

39 Berlin Long (3) 78 73 151
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 Texas State 298 299 597

T20 Hailey Jones (3) 73 73 146

T34 Junia Gabasa (2) 72 78 150

T40 Yvonne Chamness (4) 74 78 152

T40 Fia Lindblom (5) 81 71 152

48 Mattingly Palmer (1) 79 77 156
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T7 Katie Poots (UCF) 72 70 142

T14 Yoonjeong Huh (Baylor) 76 68 144

T20 June Song (SMU) 73 73 146

T29 Adeline Anderson (Brigham Young) 76 72 148

T34 Gracie Olkowski (UNLV) 75 75 150

T34 Celine Chen (SMU) 79 71 150

T46 Lyla Louderbaugh (Kansas) 82 73 155

T46 Nicole Vivier (SMU) 78 77 155

T49 Mallory Matthews (Baylor) 84 76 160

T49 Matilda Svahn (Texas State) 84 76 160

51 Hannah Herbel (Baylor) 80 83 163
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finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Baylor 284 280 564 -12
2  Maryland 283 284 567 -9
3  UCF 289 279 568 -8
4  SMU 284 291 575 -1
5  Kansas 288 289 577 +1
6  UNLV 299 283 582 +6
7  Brigham Young 296 289 585 +9
8  Texas State 298 299 597 +21

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Patricie Mackova  Maryland 69  66  135  -9 
2    Rosie Belsham  Baylor 68  69  137  -7 
3    Molly Smith  UCF 71  67  138  -6 
4    Ellie Szeryk  SMU 71  68  139  -5 
T5    Jess Baker  UCF 71  69  140  -4 
T5    Nicha Kanpai  Maryland 70  70  140  -4 
T7    Ashleen Kaur  Baylor 73  69  142  -2 
T7    Katie Poots *  UCF 72  70  142  -2 
T7    Alexa Udom  Brigham Young 72  70  142  -2 
T10    Sera Hasegawa  Baylor 72  71  143  -1 
T10    Thienna Huynh  UNLV 72  71  143  -1 
T10    Jordan Rothman  Kansas 72  71  143  -1 
T10    Pimpisa Sisutham  UCF 72  71  143  -1 
T14    Amy DeKock  Kansas 71  73  144  E 
T14    Yoonjeong Huh *  Baylor 76  68  144  E 
T16    Lauren Clark  Kansas 72  73  145  +1 
T16    Maria Vittoria Corbi  Maryland 72  73  145  +1 
T16    Hanna Hawks  Kansas 73  72  145  +1 
T16    Mackenzie Lee  SMU 71  74  145  +1 
T20    Hailey Jones  Texas State 73  73  146  +2 
T20    Lily McCauley  Brigham Young 74  72  146  +2 
T20    Emily Odwin  SMU 75  71  146  +2 
T20    Silje Ohma  Baylor 71  75  146  +2 
T20    June Song *  SMU 73  73  146  +2 
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2024 Texas Showdown Presented by Veritex Bank - Stroke
Dallas Athletic Club

Dallas, TX 
Day 1 Dallas Athletic Club - Blue Course and Day 2 Dallas Athletic Club - Blue Course 

Dates: Apr 08 - Apr 09 



Par 3 Scoring
P. Mackova Maryland 2.38 -5 
M. Smith UCF 2.63 -3 
M. Lee SMU 2.75 -2 
E. Szeryk SMU 2.88 -1 
A. Chow SMU 2.88 -1 
J. Baker UCF 2.88 -1 
M. Corbi Maryland 3.00 E 
R. Belsham Baylor 3.00 E 
M. Svahn Texas St 3.00 E 
J. Rothman Kansas 3.00 E 
B. Long BYU 3.00 E 
A. DeKock Kansas 3.00 E 
L. Clark Kansas 3.00 E 
P. Sisutham UCF 3.00 E 
A. Udom BYU 3.00 E 
N. Kanpai Maryland 3.00 E 
T. Davenport SMU 3.00 E 
S. Ohma Baylor 3.00 E 
B. Shin UCF 3.00 E 
M. Martinez UNLV 3.00 E 
Y. Huh Baylor 3.00 E 
F. Lindblom Texas St 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
N. Kanpai Maryland 3.80 -4 
S. Hasegawa Baylor 3.85 -3 
R. Belsham Baylor 3.85 -3 
P. Mackova Maryland 3.90 -2 
A. DeKock Kansas 3.95 -1 
T. Huynh UNLV 3.95 -1 
M. Smith UCF 3.95 -1 
A. Kaur Baylor 3.95 -1 
K. Poots UCF 4.00 E 
E. Szeryk SMU 4.00 E 
A. Udom BYU 4.00 E 
H. Hawks Kansas 4.00 E 
N. Vivier SMU 4.05 +1 
P. Sisutham UCF 4.05 +1 
L. McCauley BYU 4.05 +1 
E. Odwin SMU 4.10 +2 
J. Baker UCF 4.10 +2 
G. Olkowski UNLV 4.10 +2 
J. Rothman Kansas 4.15 +3 
C. Banzet UCF 4.15 +3 
M. Hall UNLV 4.15 +3 
M. Corbi Maryland 4.15 +3 

Par 5 Scoring
V. Bossi Maryland 4.25 -6 
J. Baker UCF 4.38 -5 
C. Chen SMU 4.38 -5 
E. Szeryk SMU 4.50 -4 
J. Rothman Kansas 4.50 -4 
B. Seema Baylor 4.50 -4 
A. Anderson BYU 4.50 -4 
H. Jones Texas St 4.50 -4 
Y. Huh Baylor 4.50 -4 
R. Belsham Baylor 4.50 -4 
J. Gabasa Texas St 4.63 -3 
S. Hasegawa Baylor 4.63 -3 
M. Hall UNLV 4.63 -3 
T. Huynh UNLV 4.63 -3 
L. Clark Kansas 4.63 -3 
K. Poots UCF 4.63 -3 
M. Umezu UNLV 4.63 -3 
A. Kaur Baylor 4.63 -3 
J. Song SMU 4.63 -3 
E. Odwin SMU 4.75 -2 
L. McCauley BYU 4.75 -2 
P. Sisutham UCF 4.75 -2 

Eagles 
H. Hawks Kansas 1
A. Udom BYU 1
B. Long BYU 1
S. Ohma Baylor 1
V. Bossi Maryland 1
M. Umezu UNLV 1
C. Chen SMU 1

Birdies 
P. Mackova Maryland 12
E. Szeryk SMU 12
R. Belsham Baylor 11
J. Baker UCF 11
M. Smith UCF 11
S. Hasegawa Baylor 11
A. Kaur Baylor 10
Y. Huh Baylor 10
T. Huynh UNLV 10
N. Kanpai Maryland 10
J. Rothman Kansas 9
M. Lee SMU 9
V. Bossi Maryland 8
L. McCauley BYU 8
B. Shin UCF 8
F. Lindblom Texas St 8
A. Udom BYU 8
J. Gabasa Texas St 8
H. Hawks Kansas 8
M. Hall UNLV 7
P. Sisutham UCF 7
K. Poots UCF 7

Pars 
L. Clark Kansas 26
H. Jones Texas St 26
E. Odwin SMU 26
M. Barragan BYU 25
A. DeKock Kansas 25
B. Seema Baylor 24
T. Davenport SMU 24
K. Poots UCF 24
M. Martinez UNLV 23
P. Sisutham UCF 23
M. Corbi Maryland 23
P. Somchit Maryland 22
A. Anderson BYU 22
M. Umezu UNLV 22
J. Song SMU 22
L. McCauley BYU 21
S. Ohma Baylor 21
M. Smith UCF 21
L. Hirst Kansas 21
A. Udom BYU 21
B. Long BYU 21
M. Lee SMU 21
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2024 Texas Showdown Presented by Veritex Bank - Stroke
Dallas Athletic Club

Dallas, TX 
Day 1 Dallas Athletic Club - Blue Course and Day 2 Dallas Athletic Club - Blue Course 

Dates: Apr 08 - Apr 09 



Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Day 1 Dallas Athletic Club - Blue Course 74.53 51

2 Day 1 Dallas Athletic Club - Blue Course 72.90 51

 

Total Average Scores
Day 1 Dallas Athletic Club - Blue Course 73.72 102

 

Dallas Athletic Club: Day 1 Dallas Athletic Club - Blue Course
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 520   1 11 35 4     

2 4 386     8 26 14 3   

3 5 512     15 26 10     

4 3 150     5 32 10 4   

5 4 354     3 32 11 3 2 

6 4 360     11 25 13 2   

7 3 142     10 25 14 2   

8 4 315     12 33 5 1   

9 4 370     9 29 8 2 3 

10 5 507     16 28 7     

11 4 333     13 25 12 1   

12 4 325     2 41 5 2 1 

13 5 478   1 30 17 2 1   

14 3 149     7 38 6     

15 4 363     7 35 8 1   

16 3 160     8 31 8 4   

17 4 361     8 33 10     

18 4 356     8 29 12 2   

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

5 4 354 +0.39 

4 3 150 +0.25 

9 4 370 +0.24 

2 4 386 +0.24 

12 4 325 +0.20 

18 4 356 +0.16 

7 3 142 +0.16 

16 3 160 +0.16 

6 4 360 +0.12 

15 4 363 +0.06 

17 4 361 +0.04 

11 4 333 +0.02 

14 3 149 -0.02 

3 5 512 -0.10 

8 4 315 -0.10 

1 5 520 -0.18 

10 5 507 -0.18 

13 5 478 -0.55 
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2024 Texas Showdown Presented by Veritex Bank - Stroke
Dallas Athletic Club

Dallas, TX 
Day 1 Dallas Athletic Club - Blue Course and Day 2 Dallas Athletic Club - Blue Course 

Dates: Apr 08 - Apr 09 

https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28618&hole=1&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28618&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28618&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28618&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28618&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28618&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28618&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28618&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28618&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28618&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28618&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28618&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28618&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28618&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28618&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28618&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28618&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28618&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28618&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28618&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

9 4 370 +0.57 

16 3 160 +0.55 

4 3 150 +0.39 

5 4 354 +0.35 

6 4 360 +0.33 

2 4 386 +0.27 

12 4 325 +0.24 

14 3 149 +0.22 

18 4 356 +0.16 

11 4 333 +0.14 

17 4 361 +0.08 

8 4 315 +0.02 

15 4 363 +0.02 

7 3 142 -0.04 

3 5 512 -0.10 

10 5 507 -0.12 

1 5 520 -0.25 

13 5 478 -0.29 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

5 4 354 +0.39 

4 3 150 +0.25 

9 4 370 +0.24 

2 4 386 +0.24 

12 4 325 +0.20 

18 4 356 +0.16 

16 3 160 +0.16 

7 3 142 +0.16 

6 4 360 +0.12 

15 4 363 +0.06 

17 4 361 +0.04 

11 4 333 +0.02 

14 3 149 -0.02 

3 5 512 -0.10 

8 4 315 -0.10 

1 5 520 -0.18 

10 5 507 -0.18 

13 5 478 -0.55 
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2024 Texas Showdown Presented by Veritex Bank - Stroke
Dallas Athletic Club

Dallas, TX 
Day 1 Dallas Athletic Club - Blue Course and Day 2 Dallas Athletic Club - Blue Course 

Dates: Apr 08 - Apr 09 



All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 520   4 25 64 7 2   

2 4 386     13 56 27 6   

3 5 512     29 54 19     

4 3 150     8 61 26 6 1 

5 4 354     10 57 26 5 4 

6 4 360     16 52 29 5   

7 3 142     22 55 22 3   

8 4 315     22 63 16 1   

9 4 370     15 53 21 8 5 

10 5 507   2 28 55 17     

11 4 333     19 59 21 3   

12 4 325     10 72 12 5 3 

13 5 478   1 51 41 8 1   

14 3 149     13 67 21 1   

15 4 363     16 68 16 2   

16 3 160     14 53 24 8 3 

17 4 361     17 63 21 1   

18 4 356     13 64 21 4   
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2024 Texas Showdown Presented by Veritex Bank - Stroke
Dallas Athletic Club

Dallas, TX 
Day 1 Dallas Athletic Club - Blue Course and Day 2 Dallas Athletic Club - Blue Course 

Dates: Apr 08 - Apr 09 

https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28618&hole=1&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28618&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28618&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28618&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28618&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28618&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28618&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28618&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28618&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28618&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28618&hole=10&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28618&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28618&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28618&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28618&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28618&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28618&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28618&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28618&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28618&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28618&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1
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